APARTMENT
EV-142A

1.4.P2.A

3 BEDROOM UNIT

BUILT AREA

Living Area

Terrace Area

Garden + Uncovered terrace

TOTAL BUILT AREA:

ACCORDING TO RD 218/2005

Useful Area

Built Area

106.67 m?
26.45 m?

3.87 m?
136.99 m?

100.69 m?
138.12 m?

‘ ll”éedroom 2
| 12.75m?

Bedroom 1
19.55 m?

Living Room-Kitchen
2993 m

25.39 m?
Terrace

2.24 m?
Uncovered Terrace

oo

Escala Grdfica



	Planos y vistas
	3073_COMERCIALES_FASE 1_BQ-1 - DISTRIBUCIÓN-EV-142A


